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528 -216,673 -109,966
603 -131,641 -241,607
604 1,202,670} 961,063
605 - 135922 1,096,985
608 -106 1,096,879
609 17,7179 1,114,658
610 704,685 1,819,343
623 —-99,856 1,719,487
702 | -2,291,245 -571,758
707 -5,838 -577,596
708 114,441 -463,155}
714 66,664 -396,491
7122 138,880 -257,611
124 596,667 339,056
730 —-351,390 -12,334
811 161,075 148,741
818 861,657 1,010,398
820 3,845 1,014,243
826 =-58,779 955,464
901 | -4557315{ -3,601,851
902 196,939 -3404,912
903 24,441 -3,380,471
904 | -2383340{ -5,763,811
907 -812,780| 6,576,591
908 -145,555|  -6,722,146
910 763,665]  —5,958,481
911 302,220 _ -5,656,261
916 7174441 -4,881,820
917 | -2,271,836| -7,153,656
918 -297,775| -7,451,431
922 | -8,916,120| =-16,367,551
924 -325,553| -16,693,104
925 -40,554] -16,733,658
928 4,421,155} -12,312,503] .
929 | -12,513,354| -24,825,857
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